the requirements of this section. More restrictive requirements, set forth in accordance with other 

provisions of this chapter, must be satisfied by some conditional uses. 

(1) Lot size. 

a. The minimum lot area for a single-family dwelling shall be seven thousand two hundred (7,200) 

square feet. 

b. The minimum lot area for a duplex will be twelve thousand (12,000) square feet. 

c. The minimum lot width shall be seventy-five (75) feet for a duplex. 

d. The minimum lot width for other uses will be sixty-five (65) feet. 

e. The minimum lot depth for a duplex will be one hundred twenty (120) feet. 

f. The minimum lot depth for other uses shall be one hundred (100) feet.